.

S.No HoLlbay —___IDATE  Joay  [ATEGORY
[t RePUBLzcDAY  [2601-2023 | THURSDAY __[losed Holiday _
2 lichaShivoratri__ [18-02-2023 |Saturday  RH
13 |Hol 08-03-2023 Wednesday  RH
4 Ugadi 22-03-2023 Wednesday  (losed Holiday |
5 Ram Navami 30-03-2023 Thursday  (Closed Holiday |
6 Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday Closed Holiday 1
7 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday Closed Holiday' -ll
8 Jamat-Ul-Vida 21-04-2023 Friday RH J
9 Id-u-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday Closed Holiday |
10 Buddha Purnima 05-05-2023 Friday Closed Holiday |
1 Td-ul- 29-06-2023 Thursday Closed Holiday ‘l
Zuha(Bakrid) ‘
12 Muharram 29-07-2023 Saturda i 1
y Closed Holiday |
13 Independence Day  |15-08-2023 Tuesday Closed Holiday
14 Varalakshmi 25-08-2023 Friday RH
Vratham
15 Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday RH
16 Ganesh Chaturthi 19-09-2023 Tuesday Closed Holiday
17 Milad-un-Nabhi 28-09-2023 Thursday Closed Holiday |
18 Mahatma Gandhi's ~ [02-10-2023 Monday Closed Holiday
Birthday
19 Dussehra 24-10-2023 Tuesday Closed Holida
20 Diwali 12-11-2023 Sunday Closed Holida
21 Govardhan Puja 13-11-2023 Monday RH
22 Gurunanak's 27-11-2023 Monday Closed Holiday
Birthday '
23 Christmas Day 25-12-2023 Monday losed Holiday _J
Note: 01 holiday is reserved for Next day of Annual Day/Sports Day
BREAK TIME:
_ “Summer vacations: 02.05.2023 (Tuesday) - 20.06.2023 (Tuesday) - 50 days
Autumn Break:  20.10.2023 (Friday) - 29.10.2023 (Sunday) -10 days
Winter Break: 25.12.2023 (Monday) - 03.01.2024 (Wednesday)  -10 days
PRINCIPAL
Committee Members SignaTQr‘e
b I

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO,2 UPPAL, HYDERABAD

LIST OF CLOSED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023
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